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HTdsif4e 31a1= | General Holidays

26 Jan. Mon wura= f&aw / Republic Day 28 Aug. Fri Y& 941 | Raksha Bandhan 01 Jan. Thu =a af feaw / New Year's Day 21 Mar. Sat gg-3a-fbaz / 1d-ul-Fitr 18 Oct. Sun zrgw (guHt) / Dussehra (Saptami)
19 Feb. Thu ol Rrarsht TermT sEdt 14 Sep. Mon o wgef / Ganesh Chaturthi 03 Jan. Sat  &ora 3relt sHfd/Hazarat Ali's Birthday 26 Mar. Thu sft T 7@+t / Shree Ram Navmi 19 Oct. Mon g (WgT3SEH) /
e : : wifa saifa wrfafiard wa st / Kranti . Dussehra (Mahashtami)
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti . ey . 05 Apr. Sun e W2 | Easter Sunday
, —— 02 0ct. Fri  wgrent mish sl Jyoti Savitribai Phule Jayanti 26 Oct. Mon  wgfi aTesfifes st /
03 Mar. Tue gieft (ygferaae) / Holi (Dhulivandan) I 14 Jan. Wed @< w1y / Makar Sankranti 14 Apr. Tue 3=t / Vaisakhi / fazgy/ Vishu - N
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday w1 fag  Magha Bihu / gt | P | Fard (arfre 7 ad faw) / Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday
. . . agha Bihu / o¥rer / Ponga
: " . . 23 Jan. Fri ot / Twa guet / 15 Aor. Wed Pa— | Vaisakhadi (Bengal Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)
03 Apr. Fri 7 wra?/ Good Friday Dussehra (Vijayadashmi / Mahanavmi) Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami pr. We ¥ (@) [ Vaisakhadi (Bengal)
) TFeb S / gm g (3mam) | Bahag Bihu (Assam) 08 Nov. Sun T® TRl / a&d e /
01 May Fri gt gfofar / Budha Purnima 06 Nov. Fri #7a¥d | Dhanteras eb. Sun T i i ' Naraka Chaturdasi / Laxmi Pujan
Vaharashira D Guru Ravi Das' Birthday 09 May Sat TR ST TR Sfe | - .
ERTE faaw | Maharashtra Day 24 Nov. Tue 7% i@ w=afa=T / Guru Nanak's Birthday | 12 Feb. Thu <t qarig aveadht sradt / Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 09 Nov. Mon gon / Govardhan Puja
27 Mav W -3q- T Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 16 July Th 3% g1t / Rath Yat 10 Nov. Tue fRareft (Sturaet) /ursan/sefiufauar
ay Wed c-gar-ge1 . & 25 Dec. Fri  fwww fagw / Christmas Day 15 Feb. Sun waTfRrawity / Maha Shivratri A o Diwali (Deepavali Padva)/ Balipratipada
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakri Id) 5 ' . ' : : 26 Aug. Wed 3itor / fare 3itory Raw / 35-3-faerg T Nov Wed o p——
26 Jun. Fri  %g& | Muharram * S1. SETAIET HISHR A - 14 S - HIETTR 02 Mar.Mon gt @& / Holika Dahan Onam or Thiru Onam Day / Id-A-Milad ov. We g / Bhai Duj
: Fg THR gRT GG ATHT ANd S B UG 2l 19 Mar. Thu A7 e /T ursar/sd/Adh 95 04 Sep. Fri Sr=aTseHY (wFAref)/Janmashtami (Smarta) 15 Nov. Sun ufagR wsdt ar YAwsdt (Tge) /
15Aug. Sat  waear e | Independence Day *Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti - 14 Apr. Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ 05Sen Sat = Gooal Kala Pratihar Shashthi or
ureHt e féaw / Parsi New Year's Day / Likely to be declared a closed holiday by the Central Cheti Chand P P Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja)
Farw / Navroze Government. 20 Mar. Fri srTa-sa-faegr / Jamat-Ul-Vida 25 Sep. Fri 3rid agd=ft / Anant Chaturdasi 24 Dec. Thu  f¥@ww 39 / Christmas Eve
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